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Patterns Available: ‘ Stone: 7184 Slate: 7194




creati@ns .
oY STEELITE CREATIONS MELAMINE ba,]a SMALL PLATES & BOWLS

Patterns Available: i Sandstone: 7810 ‘ Lagoon: 7820 / Cactus: 7830 5
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Patterns Available: . Harbour: 7179 ‘ Redwood: 7180 . Black: 7181 White: 7182




Woham, Yk MAHAM STUDIO spice SMALL PLATES & BOWLS

Patterns Available: Sea Salt: 6212 ‘ Cardamom: 6213 Saffron: 6214 Pink Peppercorn: 6215 8
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Patterns Available: ‘ Pier: 6121 ‘ Storm: 6124 10
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Aurora Revolution Patterns: iy Bluestone: 1780 Wy Granite: 1779 B Jade: 1781 / Aurora Vesuvius Patterns: ‘ Lapis: 1782 ‘ Burnt Emerald: 1783 o Amber: 1784 e Rose Quartz: 1785 n
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Patterns Available: . Apple: 1211 @ Raspberry: 1210 \ White: 1155 . Liquorice: 1154
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Patterns Available: ‘ Blue Dapple: 1710 \ Charcoal Dapple: 1756 c‘% Brown Dapple: 1714 13
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Patterns Available: % Legacy Blue: 1764 ' Legacy Teal: 1765 Legacy Ginger: 1766 Nomad Blue: 1762 Nomad Sand: 1763
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Patterns Available: [} Wheat: 1120 ’ Mustard: 1121 . Olive: 1122 . Mocha: 1123 15
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INTERNATIONAL

United Kingdom &

Republic of Ireland

Steelite International Ltd

Orme Street

Stoke-on-Trent

ST6 3RB, England

Telephone +44 (0)1782 821 000
Email headoffice@steelite.com

London Showroom

Steelite International Ltd

75 Wells Street

2nd Floor South

London, WIT 3QH

Telephone +44 (0)1782 249 599
Email london@steelite.com

United States of America
Steelite International USA Inc
154 Keystone Drive

New Castle, PA 16105
Telephone +1724 856 4900
Email usa@steelite.com

Benelux

Steelite International Benelux BV's
Gravelandseweg 258

3125 BK Schiedam

Nederland

Telephone +31(0)20 617 5915
Email info@steelite.nl

Germany

Steelite International
Deutschland GmbH
Philipp-Reis-StraBe 16

64404 Bickenbach

Telephone +49 (0)6257 61950
Email germany@steelite.com

France
Telephone +33 682 574 291
Email france@steelite.com

Italy
Telephone +39 0522 902051
Email italy@steelite.com

Portugal
Telephone +351 918 550 429
Email portugal@steelite.com

Scandinavia
Telephone +46 730 322 818
Email scandinavia@steelite.com

Spain

Steelite International Spain
C/General Espartero 18
03012 Alicante

Telephone +34 966 590 300
Email spain@steelite.com

Madrid Showroom

Calle Serrano, 27, 6th Floor,
28001 Madrid

Telephone +34 910 400 870
Email madrid@steelite.com

Russia, Central & Eastern Europe
CECUK Ltd

Coleridge House, Suite 47

2-3 Coleridge Gardens

London

NW6 3QH

Telephone 0044 207 435 9033
Mobile 00777 613 5088

Email rcee@steelite.com

Australia

Steelite International

Unit 45, Slough Business Park
2 Slough Avenue

Silverwater

NSW 2128

Telephone +61(0)2 9648 4522
Email australia@steelite.com

Canada

Steelite International Canada Ltd
Unit 2, 26 Riviera Drive
Markham, Ontario

L3R5M1

Telephone +1905 752 1074
Email canada@steelite.com

Middle East
Telephone 00316242 12506
Email dchristoffels@steelite.com

Asia
Telephone +82 10 4997 7926
Email asia@steelite.com

Steelite Hong Kong Showroom
20/F. Chinachem Hollywood Center
1-13 Hollywood Road

Central, Hong Kong

Telephone +852 3906 8989

Email umesh@globalhotelware.com

www.steelite.com

f facebook.com/steeliteinternationalEMEA
¥ twitter.com/SteeliteEMEA

instagram.com/steelite_emea
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